

Contract Amendment

Office of the Purchasing Agent Collin County Administration Building

2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, TX 75071 972-548-4165

Vendor:	USI Southwest Inc. 5151 Belt Line Road Suite 200 Dallas, TX 75254		Effective Date 1-Oct-20		
			Contract No.	2019-248	
			Contract	Insurance, General Liability	
Awarded by Court Order No.:			2019-825-09-23		
Amendment			2019-967-10-21		
Amendment	2	Court Order No.:			
	YOU ARE	DIRECTED TO MAKE THE	FOLLOWING AMEND	MENT TO THIS CONTRACT	
	act for the term O in the document	•	September 30, 2021 i	in the amount of \$469,112.95 per	
		n, all terms and cond d in writing signed by		act remain in full force and effect	
ACCEPTED BY	Y:			ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY	
Robert S. I	Bookhammer	(Print Name)		COMMISSIONERS' COURT	
USI Southwest Inc. 14241 Dallas Parkway, Ste. 700 Dallas, TX 75254				Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, Texas 75071	
Pobert &	S. Bookham	mer elelel		<i>,</i>	
SIGNATURE				Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CPPB	
TITLE:	Senior Vice	President		Purchasing Agent	
DATE:	8/26/2020			DATE:	